Jul 05 2024 (15:22) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Ranchi Rajdhani Express (via Chopan)/12454 - Raj - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to CNB/Kanpur Central
4h 42m - 440 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:10 14 |1 0 94 |214 [NR
2 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 20:52 20:57 5m |4 |1 440 |96 |127 [NCR
3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |4 |1 635 |60 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
4 |CPU |Chopan 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |2 858 |72 [169 |ECR
5 RNQ |Renukut 03:25 03:27 2m |0 (2 900 (64 (301 [ECR
6 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 05:00 05:05 5m (2 |2 999 |57 |186 |ECR
7 |DTO |DaltonGanj 05:40 05:42 2m (2 |2 [1033 |53 [234 [ECR
8 |LAD |Lohardaga 08:18 08:20 2m |0 (2 [1177 |47 |646 |SER
9 |RNC |Ranchijunction 09:45 2 |2 1244 |- 629 |SER

Jul 052024 (15:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



